

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14905/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2006 in CAN No.2044/2006  
in SAT No.2146/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HARPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOJER BROTHERS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for seeking permission to bring on record additional  
documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/09/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Mike Desai, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Guha Ray, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For State of West

Bengal:

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter on 8th September, 2006.

Till 8th September, 2006, the petitioner shall not be dispossessed,

if they have not been already dispossessed.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master