

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14905/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2006 in CAN No. 2044/2006 & SAT No. 2146/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HARPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOJER BROTHERS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record additional documents and for taking on record

reply affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

W.P(C) NO. 438 of 2006

(With appln(s) for stay and amendment of the petition and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL )

W.P(C) D NO. D23779 of 2006

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18628 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 05/12/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

